Pat Thomson
County Clerk

COPIES

Copies per page

Clerk's Certificate (Certified Copy)
Search per name (must have a YEAR)
Faxed Copies per page

Monthy Exavault

VITAL STATSTICS

Birth Certifiacte

Death Certifiacte

second and subsequent copy ordered at same time

FILING FEE'S
OFFICIAL PUBLIC RECORDS:

First page (per Instrument)

Death second and subsequent pages (per Instrument)
If more than five names to be indexed, each are
Posted Notice of Trustee's Sale

Military Discharge Records "NO CHARGE"
Posting of Notices

$1.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$25.00

$23.00
$21.00
$4.00

$26.00
$4.00
$0.25
$2.00

$3.00

Penalty Filing Fees of twice the amount of that page's normal charge

| will be assessed if:

| First page does not contain clearly identifying heading to identify the

type or kind of legal instrument
Notice: Please send a self addresses stamped envelope

We must have a 1 inch margin at the top of FIRSTpage Please make

sure a Social Security Number is NOT on the instrument
Pages that are front and back do count as 2 pages
Land Description must be on the Instrument

PROBATE COURT FEES:

Filing Application to Probate a Will (includes 1 citation)
Citation after 1¥ one

Filing Inventory & Appraisement /Annual Report of Guardianship
Application to Sale Property

Orders

Claims against Estate

Non-certified copies (per page)

Letters Testamentary, Guardianship, Administration (per Letter)
Safekeeping of Wills

AdverseAction

Foreign Will

Guardianship

$399.00
$129.00
$27.00
$57.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$30.00
$136.00
$270.00
$399.00

Fisher County Clerk's Office
Fee Schedule

CIVIL COURT FEES:
Civil Case W/ 1 citation
Citation after the 1* one
Citation NO service

Civil Case NON Disclosure
Civil Order

MARRIAGE LICENSE
Marriage License

Certified Copy Marriage License
2getdever Marriage License
Informal Marriage License

BRANDS
Brands Registration

PO Box 368 Roby TX 79543

325-776-2401 / 325-776-3274 fax

$366.00
$129.00
$14.00
$230.00
$2.00

$83.00

$7.00
$23.00
$47.00

$26.00



